
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email
HOMEROOM 

TEACHER

Buratti Leslie (281) 886-4033

leslie.buratti@sothebys.

realty Baez

Donnelly Carey (281) 844-1357

carey.e.donnelly@gmail.

com Billington

Miller Candice (713) 502-2399 Csebmil@gmail.com Bridges

Morrison Charmaine (310) 508-0848

cmorrison@aquamargro

up.com Brown

Garcia Taylor (713) 859-5097

garciatay45@outlook.co

m Burford

Scheuers Jocelyn (832) 845-0286

Jdscheuers90@gmail.co

m Collins

Thornton Kourtney (713) 899-5219 Kokelledy@yahoo.com Collins

George Erika (210) 683-9498

erika.d.george@gmail.c

om Comer

Buchanan Shelby (713) 301-8762

M.Shelby.buchanan@g

mail.com Compton

Elmore Stephanie (210) 317-1012

stephanieelmore@iclou

d.com Conn

Bryant Nancy (281) 732-4002 nanbryant@me.com Dixon

Ratcliff Kacey (713) 882-6692

Ratkids4thewin@gmail.c

om Elza



Jordan Brittny (713) 992-1774

Brittnylynnl@hotmail.co

m Estopinal

Miller Brittany (832) 436-8444

Millerbrittany403@yaho

o.com Ford

Caceres Mellissa (713) 816-8893 mm_rc02@hotmail.com Fulkerson

Brege Kelley (832) 875-8450 Kmacoog04@gmail.com Gil

Moore Lindsey (765) 891-0461 lmbirdwell@gmail.com. Hart

Bennett Kira (832) 580-9362

kirabennett11@gmail.co

m Hubbell

Moore Alyssa (Aly) 281-468-8787 lyssatmoore@gmail.com Kirkpatrick

Smith Alyssa (Aly) (210) 416-7493 alysmith023@gmail.com Kutz

Caram

Yvette Jon 

Chere (713) 705-6551 chere130@swbell.net Liska

Perdue Nena (281) 627-0105

nenaperdue@yahoo.co

m Lusk

Perry Alison (832) 367-9234

alisonreneperry@gmail.

com Marshall

Auberg Jennifer 281-782-8446 jenauburg@gmail.com Matejowsky

Hoppens Kristina (832) 849-7605

Thehoppensboys@outlo

ok.com McGowen AM



Hoppens Kristina (832) 849-7605

Thehoppensboys@outlo

ok.com Millet

Penny Levi 214-938-0409

reneepenny1@gmail.co

m Millsaps

Baxter Nicole 832-729-7191 nicmcmaster@aol.com Montesinos

Reed Caroline (832) 661-3394

Carolinereed27@gmail.c

om Moreno

Stephens Shelby (281) 794-6981

shelbydstephens@gmail

.com Motter

Keng Meeghan 281-593-5262

meeghan.keng@yahoo.c

om Myers

Hampton Jeniene (832) 533-1091 neina1313@yahoo.com Nguyen

Walkup Bailey (409) 789-7205

baileywalkup@gmail.co

m Osborne

Arredondo Lindsay (832) 646-6717

Lindsay.arredondo3@g

mail.com Owen 2nd

White Peggy (832) 738-8720

Peggycashiolawhite@g

mail.com Owens

Cano Katharine (832) 360-3125 katecaroch@gmail.com Pack

Appel Lauren (832) 385-0541

Lauren@restorationsl.co

m Pasta

Robb Lesley (281) 728-5111

Robbfamily2015@gmail.

com Permenter



Truman Courtney (281) 910-1423

Courtney_trumen@yah

oo.com Quigley

Martinez Dora (346) 381-3945

Dora.martinez89dm@g

mail.com Ramkisson

Wheeler Judy (713) 859-1278 Jrwakw@outlook.com Register

McLaughlin Ashley (832) 603-2464

theashleymclaughlin@g

mail.com Romolo

Valdes Tiffani (832) 461-7452

tiffani.u.Valdes@gmail.c

om Runge

Emhuff Jazmyn (832) 784-5207

Jazmyngarcia92@gmail.

com Rye

See Jill (832) 531-2231 Jill.r.see@gmail.com Sanders

Holguin Danielle (832) 364-3694

Danielleholguin09@gma

il.com Scarcella/Perry

Castillo Cari 281-701-3743 cfmcastillo@gmail.com socie

Metz Candace (281) 520-6899

Candacemetz@yahoo.co

m Thurman

Gionnette Katie 512-461-7824

katiegionnette@yahoo.c

om Trahan

Jordan Brittny (713) 992-1774

Brittnylynnl@hotmail.co

m Walley

Morris Micah (281) 253-0622

Micahcmorris@outlook.

com Walmsley



Walliser Nicole (409) 978-6998 nikky.hess@gmail.com Williams

Holbrook Megan (832) 338-2260

megan.holbrook@hotm

ail.com Wong

Mabe Kara 409-651-3955

KaraAMabe@yahoo.co

m Wright


